
FREE CUTTING

Cutting As You Wish*
Cut Without Limits, Precision Without Bounds
Trimmable Down to 5.95mm Units, Unmatched Flexibility

ULTRA-HIGH STRUCTURAL STRENGTH

*Applies exclusively to white light characteristics of versions 0410/0612/1010

All LEDs are in parallel design,
worry free about the dead-leds*
Single LED failure does not affect normal illumination.

Innovative structure,
Anti-twist high reliability
Built in anti-tensile PC line, ultimate tensile strength 
Trouble-free installation

LIGHT COLOR UPGRADE

*Applicable exclusively to arbitrary-cutting versions

Model & Specifications

Project Cases

CREATING AN IDEAL LIGHTING SPACE FOR THE WORLDWWW.COLORSLED.COM

TOP BEND

SIDE BEND

Mini cut

Single chip breakage

Other chips are working normally

Slight dim under close view, smooth light far view

MINI-SIZE NEON SERIES
Precision pixel neon, frame your vision

Upgraded end cap*
IP67 same-size shield
Resistant to rain splashes and dust intrusion.

New small-sized neon
RGB light colors
NMSO612-RGB    NMT1010(T)-RGB
Compact size, suitable for more scenarios

COLOR

IP675
Free
cutting >90

CRI -20℃
+50℃

24V
10m/R

24V
5m/R

24V
5m/R

Slim neon,diverse styles
3mm-10mm lighting surface, various options
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*Only white light versions 0410/0612/1010 support arbitrary cutting. For details, refer to the product specification sheet.
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:Free cutting


